Режим занятий обучающихся МКОУ «Богучарский лицей»

2018-2019 учебный год
	№ п\п
	Начало урока
	Окончание урока
	Перемена
	Обед

	1
	08.30
	09.15
	15 мин.
	

	2
	09.25
	10.10
	20 мин.
	

	Завтрак 1

	3
	10.30
	11.15
	20 мин.
	

	Завтрак 2

	4
	11.35
	12.20
	15 мин.
	

	5
	12.35
	13.20
	15 мин.
	

	Обед

	6
	13.35
	14.20
	10 мин.
	

	7
	14.30
	15.15
	10 мин.
	

	 15.25 – 16.10 внеурочная деятельность


